
14/01/2022, 15:39 Gmail - Fwd: Supply

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=97ca69e8f6&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1721944711003009350%7Cmsg-f%3A1721944711… 1/6

Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

Fwd: Supply

1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 14 January 2022 at 15:33
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@vmsecure.me.uk>, Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Zoey Teal
<zoey.teal@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

Ryan Swaine - Viamed & Vandagraph - +44 (0) 7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: <robert@cardiotec.co.uk>

Date: Fri, 14 Jan 2022, 16:20

Subject: RE: Supply

To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>


Hi Ryan,

Here is a PO for the CO2 lines as discussed. I have reduced the number of 4420815 from
15 to 5 due to the shelf life. Can you ensure these 5 are sent with the May expiry date
please.

Let me know how we can proceed with the remaining 10 x 4420815 boxes.

Many Thanks for your help!

Regards

Robert

 

Robert Barr
NI +44 7980 656316

ROI +353 83 1488725

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine

Sent: 13 January 2022 16:32

To: Robert Cardiotec <robert@cardiotec.co.uk>

Subject: Re: Supply

 

Sorry Robert,  I'm away at the moment. I'll be back on monday and I can see what i can do for you then, if that's okay. I understand
the issue with the dates.

 

Best regards

Ryan

mailto:robert@cardiotec.co.uk
mailto:ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:robert@cardiotec.co.uk
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Ryan Swaine - Viamed & Vandagraph - +44 (0) 7803 907117

 

On Thu, 13 Jan 2022, 13:38 Robert Cardiotec, <robert@cardiotec.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

Did you manage to get an answer to below? With the current expiry date I will order 5 instead of 15 and wait until we know
about further stock with longer shelf life. The only other option is I offer the customer a special price for short shelf life?

 

Robert

Cardiotec

sent from mobile device

 

From: robert@cardiotec.co.uk <robert@cardiotec.co.uk>

Sent: Monday, 10 January 2022, 11:40 am

To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Subject: RE: Supply

 

Hi Ryan,

Do you know if you will be receiving stock of 4420815 with a longer shelf life? I need 15
boxes but even May is very short? Would there be any additional discount for the short
shelf life units?

Can I ask what the shelf life relates to?  

 

Robert Barr
NI +44 7980 656316

ROI +353 83 1488725

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine

Sent: 07 January 2022 09:57

To: Robert Barr <robert@cardiotec.co.uk>

Subject: Re: Supply

 

Hi Robert

 

I do not currently have a dealer price list for these items in GBP, I don't think we currently have any UK based distributors for
these products other than yourself. I have listed the GBP distributor and end user pricing below:

 

4420821 =  £108 / £160

19x available from stock

Use By Date: 2024-12
 

mailto:robert@cardiotec.co.uk
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4420815 = £52.80 / £88

45x
available
from
stock
Use By Date: 5x 2022-03, 40x 2022-05 (is assume the march ones may not be
acceptable)
 

4420813 = £120 / £200

Not available from stock, approximate delivery 6-8 weeks
 

4420921 = £84 / £140
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11x available from stock

Use By Date: 2024-03
 

4420915 = £48 / £80

not available from stock, more stock expected at the end of January
 

4420913 = £108 / £180

9x available from stock

Use By Date: 1x 2024-03, 8x 2024-09
 

Best regards

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

 

 

On Thu, 6 Jan 2022 at 17:44, <robert@cardiotec.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

Currently quoting the following items:

4420821

4420815

4420813

4420921

4420915

4420913

 

Also I only seem to have a dealer pricelist in Euro for the Oridion lines, Would you have
a Sterling version I could have please

 

Robert Barr
NI +44 7980 656316

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
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ROI +353 83 1488725

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine

Sent: 06 January 2022 13:25

To: Robert Barr <robert@cardiotec.co.uk>

Subject: Re: Supply

 

Hi Robert

 

Thank you and all the very best to you as well.

 

Please can you let me know which models you are likely to need and I'll check stock and expiration dates for you?

 

Best regards

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

 

 

On Thu, 6 Jan 2022 at 13:12, <robert@cardiotec.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

Happy New Year to you!

I will be ordering some more Versastream CO2 lines shortly but wanted to check in
that you are OK with supply/Stock? I have had some customers on with me looking
quotes for the microstream version too? Are you able to supply these at the moment
also? Just one small note , the last batch we received had a short shelf life (March
2022) and we have had some customers refusing to take them. What should we
expect for a normal shelf life??

 

Best regards

 

Robert Barr
NI +44 7980 656316

mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
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ROI +353 83 1488725
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